Apellido y Nombre

ARAUJO OSVALDO

CIVELLI MIGUEL ANGEL
COMEZANA MARIA ESTER
DELGADO LEANDRO

GALVAN SERGIO DANIEL
GIARRAPPUTTO YESICA NOEMI
GIMENEZ CAMILA SOLEDAD
LEDESMA GLORIA DEL VALLE
LOPEZ ANDREA ANA CLARA
MALDONADO VERONICA EVELYN

NICORA ALICIA

SOSA CARMEN HAYDEE

Planilla Fecha: Chivilcoy,17/02/2023 09:46

Documento

10889213
30753882
10613832
45426775
24618475
28873720
28873886
18647283
17410306
38823495
31608028
23490456

Cant.Asistencias : 12

Encuesta

Domicilio
Chivilcoy - SUIPACHA (44) 344
Chivilcoy - 25 DE MAYO (53)
Chivilcoy - MONTEAGUDO (29) 728
Chivilcoy - ESPANA (77) 730
Chivilcoy - JUNIN 544
Chivilcoy - EMILIO MITRE (40) 327
Chivilcoy - AUGUSTO KRAUSSE (25) 721
Chivilcoy - D. ROSITTO (23) 428
Villa Moquehua - 25 DE MAYO (53) 200
Chivilcoy - FRANCISCO FAVERIO (46) 212
Chivilcoy - F. RAMIREZ (18) 484
Chivilcoy - A. BARDI (21) 218

Fecha

17/02/2023 09:40
17/02/2023 09:40
17/02/2023 09:40
17/02/2023 09:39
17/02/2023 09:39
17/02/2023 09:39
17/02/2023 09:39
17/02/2023 09:40
17/02/2023 09:39
17/02/2023 09:40
17/02/2023 09:39
17/02/2023 09:40

Asistencia

SUBSISTENCIA
SUBSISTENCIA
SUBSISTENCIA
SUBSISTENCIA
SUBSISTENCIA
SUBSISTENCIA
SUBSISTENCIA
SUBSISTENCIA
SUBSISTENCIA
SUBSISTENCIA
SUBSISTENCIA
SUBSISTENCIA

Importe Total :$ 55800

Estado

AUTORIZADO
AUTORIZADO
AUTORIZADO
AUTORIZADO
AUTORIZADO
AUTORIZADO
AUTORIZADO
AUTORIZADO
AUTORIZADO
AUTORIZADO
AUTORIZADO
AUTORIZADO

A A A A A A A A A A A

Cant.

Importe

6000
6000
1800
3000
4000
3500
12500
5000
3500
3000
3500
4000



